Ampleon
RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB SOT539B
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
BLF7G27LS-150P,112.pdf
BLF7G27LS-150P,112 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number BLF7G27LS-
150P,112.The price and lead time for BLF7G27LS-150P,112 depending on the quantity
required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide
you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 28V
Voltage - Rated: 65V
Transistor Type: LDMOS (Dual), Common Source
Supplier Device Package: CDFM4
Series: -
Power - Output: 30W
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: SOT539B
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 16.5dB
Frequency: 2.5GHz ~ 2.7GHz
Current Rating: 37A
Current - Test: 1.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BLF7G27LS-150P,112 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BLF7G27LS-75P
NXP
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-90P
NXP
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-150P,118
RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB SOT539B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-140
NXP
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-75P,118
RF FET LDMOS 65V 17DB SOT1121B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-140,118
RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB SOT502B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-140,112
RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB SOT502B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-100S
NXP
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-75P,112
RF FET LDMOS 65V 17DB SOT1121B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLF7G27LS-150P
NXP
RFQ
RLZTE-115.1B
DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW LLDS
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
1N4924A
DIODE ZENER 19.2V 500MW DO35
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
BZG05C75TR3
DIODE ZENER 1.25W DO214AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1N4905
DIODE ZENER 12.8V 400MW DO7
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
JAN1N2808B
DIODE ZENER 10V 50W TO204AD
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
FNA41560
MOD SPM 600V 15A SPM26-AA
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
1N5950PE3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VS-ST183C08CFL1
SCR 800V 690A A-PUK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
JANTXV1N4115DUR-1
DIODE ZENER 22V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
S4003LS2
SCR SENSITIVE GATE 3.0A 400V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ